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50IL5 LEGEND

SOLL NAME

SCHEDULE A ~ PERIMETER LANDSCAPE EDGE N | ‘
PERIMETER P-1 P2 P-3 . P4 P-5 TOTAL

ir I :
CENT TO CENT CENT IACENT ADJACENT
{ MD3 || Manor loam, 15 to 25 percent slopes, severely eroded B.R.L. ACROSS PART OF LOT 1 CATEGORY Aoggm‘mr mgnﬁ",gg Pgo,,}gm Ptﬂ?ﬁm‘{:ﬁ ngm pm@wga PEOPE?ETES Ptméz PROPE?&TI&
* 2 nville silt loam, 3 to © siopes, modera oded COURSE! Bedring And Disfance LANDSCAPE TYPE A A A A B (SEE NOTE NO. 1
; i ” Glonyilie sit fo 2 percent rateit e 501°15'33"E_97.52' LINEAR FEET OF PERIMETER 20.29 LF. 92043 LF. 390.62" LF. '697.36 LT, 153.33 LF.
Gic2 |l Glenelg loam, @ to 15 percent slopes, moderately eroded (A |  suveMeE 4532 00 | NUMBER OF PLANTS REQUIRED N/A eoAser = 19 [PPRET 10835 - WSZ | (5a736/60 » 12 153.337/50° = 3
| chez || Chester silt loam, 3 to & percent slopes, moderafely eroded Ww 0 ¢ e = e 153,33/40" = 4

°n [ *4

[ MIca ][ Manor loam, ® fo 15 percent slopes, severely eroded CREDIT FOR EXISTING VEGETATION 2s0vers =508 | 2o2zr e w085~ 30062 | 70« 395 - 60m 0
SMALL/MEDIUM DECIDUOUS TREES (21 N/A 525'/60° = 9 390.62/60" = 7 6057/60° = 10 0
SUBSTITUTION) o 0 0

_NOTES: NUMBER OF PLANTS PROVIDED |REQUIRED - CREDIT = PROVIDED | REQUIRED - CREDIT = PROVIDED |REQUIRED - CREDIT = PROVIDED
SHADE M\A

* Hydric soils and/or confains hydric inclusions
= May confain hydric inclusions
+ Gererally only within 100-year floodplain areas

T-T=0
[4)

TREES
EVERGREEN TREES

15-9«6 i2-10=2
R .

?.6\0\ At Request Of DPZ Staff TYpe 'B' Landscape Buffer Placing 3 Shade Trees And 4 Evergreen
X Trees Have Been Added To Minimize Infringement On The Privacy Of Adjpinting Residential
KN, Properties Between The Front Of Lot 2 And The Rear Of Lot L

XK
QLR
D
O
1’0‘000’4 Developer’s/Builder's Cerfificate
‘00000{ A 1/We certify that the landscaping shown on this plan will be done according to
XX ) Section 16124 of the Howard County Code and the Howard County

r"ol [X tandscape Mamual [/We further cerfify that upon completion of Certification
:0:0:’? ;’:‘; - of Landscape Instailation abcompafietﬁw an otf:cuted one yedr guaranfee Iof
</ plant materials will be submitted to the Department of Planning and Zening.

EXISTING
WELL
HO 73-2653

JOHN GASKE pate

GENERAL NOTES:

i -This Ared Desigrates A Private Sewerage Edsement Of 10,000 Square Feet As Required By
Maryland State Depdriment Of The Environment For Individual Sewage Disposal. Improvements

Of Any Nature In This Ared Are Resfricted Until Public Sewerage Is Available. These Easements
shall pecome Null And Void Upon Connection To A Public &werage System. The County Healh
Officer Shall Have The Authority To Grant Adjustments To The Private Sewerage Edsement.
Recordation Of A Modified Easement Shall Not Be Necessary.

2. The Lots Shown Hereon Comply With The Minimum Ownership Width And Lot Ared As Required By The
Maryland State Department Of The Enwvironment.

®534.65

®C/0 % XA 3. Subject Property Zoned RC-DEO Per 02/02/04 Comprehensi i
N X - prehensive Zoning Plan
53558 %‘W&’@’Q’Q\ 4. Coo{gjinate:paaged On Nad '3, Maryland Coordinate System As Pronjegcted By Howard County
A 990,08 0.9 SO : Geodetic_Control Stations No. 09AB And No. 09AA.
- . /9006000@&‘&’0’ > Sta. 09AB N 186506.9259 M E 4013796012 M
s _s13385 2.6 8696 SO LS Sta. 00AA N 186,0726031 M £ 40L107.6895 M (Outside Limits Of Vicinity Map)
= =t T EXISTING Y4 S, | 5, This Plat Is Based On Field Run Monumented Boundary Survey Performed On Or Abouf March,
)/ HOUSE 2005, By Fisher, Collins And Carfer, [nc.

6. B.RL. Denotes Building Restriction Lire.
7. ® Denotes Iron Pin et Capped “F.C.C. 106"
5. & Denotes iron Pipe Or Iron Bar Found, 1
9. O Denotes Anqular Change In Belring Of Boundary Or Rights-Of-Way.
10. @ Denotes Concrete Monument Set With Aluminum Plate ™F.C.C. 106"
1I. m Denctes Concrete Monument Or Stone Found.
12. For Flag Or Pipestem Lots, Refuse Collecfion Snow Removal And Rodd Maintendnce Are Provided To The
Junction Of Flag Or Pipe Siem And The Road R/W Line And Not Onfo The Flag Or Pipe Sfem Lof Driveway.
13. Driveways Shall Be Provided Prior To Residential Occupaney
To Ensure Safe Access For Fire And Emergency Vehicles Per The Following (Minimum)
Requirements: |
a) Width - 12 Feet (4 Feef Serving More Than One Residencek
b) Surface ~ Six tS“g Inches Of Compacted Crusher Run Base With Tar And Chip Coating.
4 172" Minimurm

-7 CIRCA 1999

Between Tax Parce| 67
Myd 76 Removed By
* Rergrdation Of This, Piat

¢) Geometry - Maximum 15% Grade, Maximum 10% Grade Change And 45-Foot Turning Radius;
4 Structures (Culv’erts/ﬁridges) - Capable Of Supporting 25 Gross Tons (H25-Lodding);
. @) Drainage Elements - Capable Of Gafely Passing 100 Year Flood With No More Than't Fool
‘ S Depth "Over Surface: o
N < i e f)) atruc?ure Clearaéi:‘?s - ?nr%«mtém iz Fzﬁtiq ther U
-~ : T dinfenance - icient To Ensure eather Use.
14. A!IgAreas Agﬁo MoreA Oralz.les.s";I ). " . educed 4 g
15. Dis{ances wn Are Based On Surface Measurement A ot Reduced To Nad '83 Grid Measurement.
16. No Cemeteries Exist Within This Subdivision By Visual Observation And Based On An Examination Of
The Howard County Cemetery Inventory Map. o
17. vWetland Delineation Was Prepared By Eco-Science &5 féssiondls, Inc., Dated September, 2005,
18. This Plat Is 1n Compliance With The Amended Fiftii Edition Of The Subdivision And Land Development Regulations.
. _ .19, There 1s An Existing Dwelling/Struciure(s) Loc&;g;i On Lot 1 To Remain
NN o " No Mew Buildings, Extensions Or Additions To - Existing Dwellingis) Are To Be
f,_"-. e : Constructed At A Distance Less Than The Zoning Regulations Require.
_ 0‘00‘ S ' »-_;;“’.-\ _ 20. Quantity And Quality Stormwater Management Requirements Are Met By
S 000’000‘000‘0‘0’0‘0 -Applying The Non-Rooftop Disconnection And Rooftop Disconmection Credits |
00000000000000000000090 In Accordance With Chapter 5 Of The 2000 Marvlan}c; Stormwater Design Manual.
Y o £ % - 21 A Fee-in-Lieu Of Providing Open Space Is Paid In The Amount Of $1500.00.
00:0:03%39%?e%‘?@%@000 22. Landscaping For Lots 1 And 2 On File With This Plat Is Provided With A Certified
. D .‘%\‘ 2105, g Landscape Plan In Accordance With Section 16124 Of The Howard County
\ — @0 Code And The Landscape Mamual. Lot 1 ls Exernpt From The ?erimeTng Landscape
AR ¢ SDOOE L - A T N = TR 203 Requirernents Of Section 16124 Of The Howard County Code And Landscape Manual
6" 25 e 5566 gzggs W - R NG 4‘0‘@&% éQ&@g Because Lot 1 Contains An Existing Dwelling To Remain Landscape Surety Provided In The
f T : SRR RIEITS S %QQ*'Q@W@Q ‘ Amount Of $3,900.00 For 1i Shade Trees At $300/£ach And 4 Evergreen Trees At
p TR 2 | _ Ve 4 /\/ AT e R {450 9609‘900@%9 Xl $150/Each Will Be Posted With Building/Grading Permit Application.
LOPE 538~ — - A I NE A\ P Y A 0 7 R g ,Qéééééé%%& Surety For Lot 2 Is 11 Shade Trees At $300/Each And 4 Evergreen Trees At
- ! i g ol = ' A 4 EX. 24" CMP - -7 S #77 e QOQQ@QQ@@Q&,’@Q‘QQ 23. This Plan Is Exemp% From Forest Conservation With Section 16.1202(b)Xidviiiy Of The Howard
- 3,0:0:00064’30& G809 County Code And Forest Conservation Manual For Minor Subdivisions That Create One ()
g 0089

./ ;/—i:..lu .
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Slopes Gréater .anfzsg, o

\ 6y 54}’1' /

(7. 0.6 085
s A

NOTE:
LANDSCAPING FOR LOT 2 SHALL BE PROVIDED IN ACCORDANCE WITH
SECTION 16124 OF THE HOWARD COUNTY CODE AND LANDSCAPE
MANUAL AND AS SHOWN ON THIS PLAN FILED WITH HOWARD COUNTY.
THE LANDSCAPE OPLIGATION FOR LOT 2 WILL BE FULFILLED BY
PROVIDING i SHADE TREES AND 4 EVERGREEN TREES. LANDSCAPE
SURETY IN THE AMOUNT OF $3900.00 (43007 SHADE TREE x I SHADE
TREES AND $150 / EVERGREEN TREES x 4 EVERGREEN TREES) WILL
BE PROVIDED AT THE TIME OF THE BUILDING / PERMIT APPLICATION.

20" Publi
Drainage °
Easement /N

=
B

L RS
e

Does Not Create A New Parcel But Adjusts A Common Deed Line Between Two Deeded
Parcels.

24. Private Use-In-Common Shared Driveway Access Eadsement And Maintenance Agreement Is
Recorded Simultaneously With This Plat.

25, No 100 Year Floodplain Exists Within Plat Submission Limits.

26. Tree Clearing Or Impacts To Steep Slopes Are Not Permitied In The Construction Of The
Briveway. The Building Restriction Line Shown Along The East Side Of The Driveway
Easement Serving Lot 2 Are Created To Avoid Existing Steep Slopes And Disconnect
Receiving Ared.

27. The Planning Director Approved WP-06-047 On March 7, 2006 To Waive Sections 16120
(bHAND) And 16116 Subleet To The Following Conditions:

a. In No Case Shall The Proposed Home Be Lager Than 72'%X40". The Siting Of The
Home Within The BuildingErvelope Shall Allow Room For Accessory Struciures Between "
The Home And The Siredmbark Buffer.

b. The Area West Of The Existing Stream On Lot 2 ls Resfricted From
Consiruction Of Accessory Structures / Outbuildings. “

¢. The 2-inch Diameter Sewer Pipe Shall Be Installed With A Hand Guided Difch Witch
Within The Traveled Bed Of The Existing Driveway Crossing The Stream.

d. Super-5ilt Fence Shall Be Installed Along The Limits Of Disturbance For The ™ditch
Witch Scenario” As Shown On The "plan To Accompany Waiver Request” Dated January |
31, 2006 And Shall Remain in Place Until The Completion Of All Construction
Activities. No Other Disiurbance/Activity Is Authorized By This Waiver For The
Acreage Within The Siream Buffer. All Impacted Areds Must Be Stabilized/Revegetated.

e. A Type "b" Landscape Buffer Shall Be Installed Along 544°35'34"w Between Proposed
Lots 1 And 2. The Surety To Be Processed With The Building Permit.

f. The Applicant Must Acquire Any Necessary Siate/corps Of Engineers Permits
For The Proposed Disturbance Within The Stream And/Or Stream Buffer.

The Topography Has Been Field Surveyed By Fisher, Coflins And Carter, In On December,

20,2005 And Supplemented With Howard County GIS Aerial Contour Mapping.

; P ’,q/l ’—'i;;,-_ gQZQ:QngQQ Q/ Additioma} Lot And Have No Further Subdivision Potential, Since if Is A Subdivision That
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LEGEND
LEGEND PRIVATE USE-IN-COMMON SHARED

" DRIVEWAY EASEMENT. FOR THE BENIFIT
—m—e - EXISTING 2' CONTOURS
NOT 1O SCALE OF LOTS 1 AND 2.

—— —— EXISTING 10' CONTOURS [a ™ WETLAND AREA.
OV EXISTING TREE LINE STREAM BUFFER
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} (SZ]  DENOTES PROPOSED House MANAGEMENT.

) PROX X DENOTES 258 AND GREATER SLOPE 777 PRVATE A e fo THE
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SUPPLEMENTAL PLAN
LANDSCAPE, FOREST CONSERVATION, TOPOGRAPHIC AND SOILS

HOFMEISTER PROPERTY
\ LOTS 1 AND 2 l!

TAX MAP *4 GRID *21 PARCEL *67 AND 76
THIRD ELECTION DISTRICT HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND

NOT TO SCALE

CENTENNIAL SQUARE OFFKCE PARK - 10272 BALTIMORE NATIONAL PIKE STEPHEN & SANDRA HOFMEISTER JOHN GASKE ZONED: RC-DEO
ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21042 133865 FORSYTHE RD P.c. BOX 1281 . e ) .
4o 461 - 2085 SYKESVILLE MD, 21704 Sykesvile, Maryland 21764 SCALE: 1I"= 30 DATE: MAY 26, 2006
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